PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:
ESSENTIALS Pioneer Series 520
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 52011-4L-30K)
DESCRIPTION
Illuminate your indoor space with the contemporary look of our
Pioneer 520 series. The fixture features a white acrylic diffuser
and chrome end caps for long-lasting good looks. Great
for residential or multi-family.  Available in two, three, or four
foot lengths. LED T8 lamps are included. 3000K Warm White
color temperature is perfect for bathrooms or hallways.
Available options include occupancy sensor, emergency
battery backup, and one- or three-way pull chain.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
120-277V T8 LED
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
520 1 - White 2L - 18W (2x 9W)
30K - 3000K
• White Acrylic Lens
• Chrome End Caps
• Ceiling or Wall Mount
• Vertical or Horizontal Mount
• Available in three different lengths
• Two LED T8 Lamps Included (wattage depends on length)
• 120-277V
• Non-Dimming
• UL Damp Location Listed
• 3-Year Warranty
• 25,000hr L70
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 01/25            www.inconlighting.com/520
Specifications subject to change without notice
FEATURES OPTIONS
LED
• 2L - 2x 9W LED (1800lm)
• 3L - 2x 13W LED (2600lm)
• 4L - 2x 18W LED (3600lm)
OS - Motion Sensor
B3 - Emergency Backup
PCH-1 - Pullchain
PCH-3 - 3-Way Pullchain
*Special Order fixtures are custom non-returnable
4’
3’
2’
24 1/2”,  36 1/2” or 48 1/2”
5 1/4”
3 1/4”
1 - White
3L - 26W (2x 13W)
4L - 36W (2x 18W)
3